
Position Name E-Mail Address Home Cell

President Suzanne Schecter sschecter@live.com 236-6539 975-9949

Vice Pres. Scott Erskine info@bayviewconcierge.com 236-0975 691-5375

Secretary Whitney Taylor whitneytaylor@netscape.net 230-1121 542-1534

Treasurer Matt Orne mattorne@ahp-llc.com 236-9455 329-9455

MLB Rep Joe DeBrosky joe@debrosky.com 570-3200

MLS Rep Mary Buck mrbuck@gmail.com 236-3346

Upper Minor Rep OPEN POSITION

Lower Minor Rep Aaron Henderson sailredwings@myfairpoint.net 236-6178
aaron_henderson@fivetowns.net

Minor Softball Jeff Bowman bowmanjef@aol.com 230-2587 975-5373

Tee Ball Rep Suzanne Southworth suzanne_southworth@fivetowns.net 236-8060 593-6549

Equipment Manager Eric Denny edenny@outwardbound.org 236-4727 596-4069

Fundraising/ Sarah Vokey sarahv123@roadrunner.com 594-8941 542-4321
Player Rep

Umpire Chief Morgan Cates mcates101@gmail.com 236-4161 593-2155

Safety Officer Lynda Pierce timandlynda@myfairpoint.net 236-0177
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